
Date Time
MBA 101 Fundamentals of Management 08.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MBA 102 Managerial Economics 09.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MBA 103 Operations Management - I 10.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MBA 104 Marketing Management 12.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MBA 105 Information Technology for Managers 13.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MBA 106 Organizational Behavior 15.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MBA 107 Cost and Management Accounting 16.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MBA 108 Business Statistics and Analytics for Decision Making 17.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
M - 301 Business Policy & Strategic Management (Compulsory) 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 310 (MJ - I) Security Analysis & Portfolio Management (Finance) 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 311 (MJ - I) International Financial Management (Finance) 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 312 (MJ - I) Management of Financial Services (Finance) 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 320 (MJ - I) Integrated Marketing Communication (Marketing) 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M -321 (MJ - I) Sales Distribution & Logistic Management (Marketing) 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 322 (MJ - I) Product and Brand Management (Marketing) 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 330 (MJ - I) Training & Organizational Development (Human Resource) 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 331 (MJ - I) Leadership Skills and Change Management (Human Resource) 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 332 (MJ - I) Human Resource Planning (Human Resource) 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 340 (MJ - I) Materials Management (Production) 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 341 (MJ - I) Total Quality Management (Production) 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 342 (MJ - I) Production Planning & Control (Production) 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 350 (MJ - I) System Analysis and Design (Information Technology) 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 351 (MJ - I) Data Base Management (Information Technology) 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 352 (MJ - I) Client Server Application Management (Information Technology) 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 310 (MJ - II) Security Analysis & Portfolio Management (Finance) 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 311 (MJ - II) International Financial Management (Finance) 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 312 (MJ - II) Management of Financial Services (Finance) 22.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 320 (MJ - II) Integrated Marketing Communication (Marketing) 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M -321 (MJ - II) Sales Distribution & Logistic Management (Marketing) 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 322 (MJ - II) Product and Brand Management (Marketing) 22.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 330 (MJ - II) Training & Organizational Development (Human Resource) 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 331 (MJ - II) Leadership Skills and Change Management (Human Resource) 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 332 (MJ - II) Human Resource Planning (Human Resource) 22.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 340 (MJ - II) Materials Management (Production) 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 341 (MJ - II) Total Quality Management (Production) 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 342 (MJ - II) Production Planning & Control (Production) 22.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 350 (MJ - II) System Analysis and Design (Information Technology) 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 351 (MJ - II) Data Base Management (Information Technology) 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
M - 352 (MJ - II) Client Server Application Management (Information Technology) 22.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MCA 101 Mathematical Foundations in Computer Science 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MCA 102 Object Oriented Programming with C++ 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MCA 103 Operating System 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MCA 104 Computer Architecture 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MCA 105 Database Systems 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MCA 106 Web Technologies 20.03.2021 10:00AM - 01:00 PM

University of Technology, Vatika Jaipur
Semester Examination March - 2021

Time Table
MBA First Semester

MBA Third Semester

MCA First Semester



Date Time
MCA301 Java Technologies 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MCA302 Web Technologies 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MCA303 Computer Graphics 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MCA304 Advanced Database System 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MCA305 Theory of Computation 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MCA 501 Cloud Computing & Service Oriented Architecture 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MCA 502 Analysis and Design of Algorithms 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MCA 503 Wireless Technologies 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MCA 504 ERP Systems 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MCA 505 Web Mining 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BSFS 101 Basics of Forensic Science I 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSFS 102 Basics of Chemistry I 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSFS 103 Basics of Biology I 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSFS 104 Basics of Computer Science 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSFS 105 English Communication & Soft Skills I 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BSFS 301 Forensic Medicine 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSFS 302 Forensic Chemistry I 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSFS 303 Forensic Biology-I 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSFS 304 Forensic Psychology 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSFS 305 English Communication & Soft Skills – III 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSFS 306 Environmental Science 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MLIB 101 Basics of Research and Statistical Methods 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MLIB 102 Information and Communication Technology 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MLIB 103 Knowledge Organization and Information Processing 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MLIB 104 Information Sources and Literature in Social Sciences 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BJMC 101 Writing for Media 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BJMC 102 Socio-Economic & Political Scenario 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BJMC 103 Introduction to Communication 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BJMC 104 Basics of Design & Graphics 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BJMC 301  Development & Communication 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BJMC 302 Print Journalism-II 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BJMC 303 Radio Journalism & Production 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BJMC 304 Basics of Camera, Lights & Sound 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MJMC 101 Contemporary India 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MJMC 102 Growth of Media 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MJMC 103 News Reporting and Feature Writing 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MJMC 104   Editing, Layout of Photo Journalism 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

MJMC First Semester

MCA Third Semester

MCA Fifth Semester

B.Sc Forensic Science First Semester

B.Sc Forensic Science Third Semester

M.LIB First Semester

BJMC First Semester

BJMC Third Semester



Date Time
MJMC 301 Radio Programme Production 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MJMC 302 Communication Research 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MJMC 303 Desktop Publishing  17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MJMC 304 New Media Technology   18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
BALLB 101 English-I 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BALLB 102 Political Science-I 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BALLB 103 Sociology-I 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BALLB 104 History-I 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BALLB 105 Legal Language and Legal Writing 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BALLB 301 English - III 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BALLB 302 Political Science - III 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BALLB 303 Sociology - III 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BALLB 304 History Paper - III 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BALLB 305 Law of Contract - I 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
LLB 101 Law of Contract -1 08.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
LLB 102 Law of Torts and Consumer Protection Act   09.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
LLB 103 Constitutional Law - 1 10.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
LLB 104 Family Law-1 (Hindu Law) 12.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
LLB 105 Legal Language 13.04.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
LLB 301  Jurisprudence 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
LLB 302 Labour Law-I 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
LLB 303 Environmental Law 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
LLB 304 Transfer of Property 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
LLB 305 Computer Fundamental 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
LLM 101 Law and Social Transformation in India 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
LLM 102 Indian Constitutional Law : The New Challenges 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Group A : Intellectual Property Laws
LLM 131 Law of Industrial and Intellectual Property - I 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
LLM 132 Law of Industrial and Intellectual Property – II 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Group B : Corporate & Commercial Law
LLM 141 Corporate Law 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
LLM 142 Company and Securities Law 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Group C : Criminal  Law
LLM 171 Criminal Justice System 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
LLM 172 Crime and Social Legislation 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Group D: Cyber LAW
LLM 181 Basic of Computer and Cyber Security 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
LLM 182 Information Technology Law (Cyber Law) 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
LLM 301 Human Right 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
LLM 302 Legal Education and Research Methodology: II 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Group A:- International Law

MJMC Third Semester

BA LLB First Semester 

BA LLB Third Semester 

LLB First Semester 

LLB Third Semester 

                     LLM First Semester ( COMMON FOR ALL STREAM)

                           LLM Third Semester



LLM 303
Private International Law – I
General Principles, Choice of Jurisdiction and Choice of 
Law

17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

LLM 304 Law Related to Alternate Dispute Redressal 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Group B :- Constitutional Law and Administrative 
Law

LLM 303 Judicial Control of Administrative Powers 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
LLM 304 Law Related to Alternate Dispute Redressal 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Group C :- Intellectual Property Laws
LLM 303 Intellectual Property Rights-  Contemporary trends in India 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
LLM 304 Law Related to Alternate Dispute Redressal 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Group D:-Business Law
LLM 303 International trade Law argeements - I 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
LLM 304 Law Related to Alternate Dispute Redressal 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Group E:-Environment and Legal Order
LLM 303 Biological Diversity and Legal Order 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
LLM 304 Law Related to Alternate Dispute Redressal 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Group F:-Criminal Law
LLM 303 Criminal Justice System and Human right 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
LLM 304 Law Related to Alternate Dispute Redressal 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Group G:-Cyber Law
LLM 303 IPR in Cyber Law 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
LLM 304 Cyber Jurisprudence and E- Contract 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
BT 101 Engineering Mathematics-I 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BT 102 Engineering Physics 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BT 103 Communication Skills 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BT 104 Programming for Problem Solving 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BT 105 Basic Electrical Engineering 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BTCE 301 Advance Engineering Mathematics -I 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCE 302 Technical Communication 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCE 303 Engineering Mechanics 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCE 304 Surveying 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCE 305 Fluid Mechanics 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCE 306 Building Materials and Construction 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCE 307 Engineering Geology 22.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
BTCE 501 Construction Technology & Equipments 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTCE 502 Structural Analysis-I 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTCE 503 Design of Concrete Structures 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTCE 504 Geotechnical Engineering 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTCE 505 Water Resource Engineering 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTCE 506A Air & Noise Pollution and Control 20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTCE 507B Ground Improvement Techniques 22.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BTCE 701 Water Resource Engineering-I 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCE 702 Design of Steel Structures-I 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCE 703 Design of Concrete Structures-II 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

B.Tech (Common for All Streams) I Semester 

           B.Tech Civil Engineering Third Semester

            B.Tech Civil Engineering Fifth Semester 

              B.Tech Civil Engineering Seventh Semester



BTCE 704 Transportation Engineering-II 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCE 705 Application of Numerical Methods in Civil Engineering 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCE 706C Rural Water Supply & Sanitation 20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BTCS 301 Advance Engineering Mathematics 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCS 302 Technical Communication 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCS 303 Digital Electronics 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCS 304 Data Structures and Algorithms 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCS 305 Object Oriented Programming 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCS 306 Software Engineering 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
BTCS 501 Information Theory & Coding 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTCS 502 Compiler Design 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTCS 503 Operating System 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTCS 504 Computer Graphics & Multimedia 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTCS 505 Analysis of Algorithms 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTCS 506A Wireless Communication 20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BTCS 701 Cloud Computing 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCS 702 Information System Security 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCS 703 Data Mining & Ware Housing 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCS 704 Computer Aided Design for VLSI 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCS 705 Compiler Construction 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTCS 706A Advance Database Management Systems 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
BTME 301 Advance Engineering Mathematics-I 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTME 302 Technical Communication 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTME 303 Engineering Mechanics 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTME 304 Engineering Thermodynamics 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTME 305 Materials Science and Engineering 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTME 306 Mechanics of Solids 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
BTME 501 Mechatronic Systems     15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTME 502 Heat Transfer                     16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTME 503 Manufacturing Technology                  17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTME 504 Design of Machine Elements -I             18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTME 505  Principles of Management            19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTME 506B Automobile Engineering 20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BTME 701 Finite Element Methods 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTME 702 Refrigeration & Air-conditioning 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTME 703 Operations Research 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTME 704 Turbomachines 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTME 705 Operations Management 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTME 706C CNC Machines and Programming 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
BTEE 301 Advance Mathematics 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

          B.Tech Computer Science Third Semester

             B.Tech Computer Science Fifth Semester 

              B.Tech Computer Science Seventh Semester

                 B.Tech Mechanical Engineering Third Semester

                        B.Tech Mechanical Engineering Fifth Semester 

                 B.Tech Mechanical Engineering Seventh Semester

                  B.Tech Electrical Engineering Third Semester



BTEE 302 Technical Communication 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEE 303 Power Generation Process 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEE 304 Electrical Circuit Analysis 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEE 305 Analog Electronics 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEE 306 Electrical Machine - I 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEE 307 Electromagnetic Field 22.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
BTEE 501 Electrical Materials 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTEE 502 Power System - I 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTEE 503 Control System 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTEE 504 Microprocessor 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTEE 505 Electrical Machine Design 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTEE 506C Digital Control System. 20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BTEE 701 Power System Planning 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEE 702 Power System Analysis 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEE 703 Artificial Intelligence Techniques 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEE 704 Non Conventional Energy Sources 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEE 705 Power System Engineering 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEE 706C Economic Operation of Power System 20.03.2021

Date Time
BTEC 301 Advanced Engineering Mathematics-I 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEC 302 Technical Communication 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEC 303 Digital System Design 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEC 304 Signal & Systems 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEC 305 Network Theory 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEC 306 Electronics Devices 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
BTEC 501 Computer Architecture 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTEC 502 Electromagnetic Waves 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTEC 503 Control system 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTEC 504 Digital Signal Processing 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTEC 505 Microwave Theory & Techniques 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BTEC 506A Bio-Medical Electronics 20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BTEC 701 Antenna & Wave Propagation 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEC 702 Digital Signal Processing 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEC 703 Digital Image Processing 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEC 704 Wireless Communication Networks 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEC 705 VLSI Design 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BTEC 706A Advanced Microprocessors 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MSCIT 101 Fundamental of Information Technology 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MSCIT 102 Operating System 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MSCIT 103 Data Base Management System 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MSCIT 104 Data Communication and Computer Network 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MSCIT 105 Programming in ‘C’ 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MSCIT 106 Website Development 20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

M.Sc. IT First Semester

          B.Tech Electrical Engineering Fifth Semester 

              B.Tech Electrical Engineering Seventh Semester

                         B.Tech Electronics & Communication Engineering Third Semester

                           B.Tech Electronics & Communication Engineering  Fifth Semester (2019-20)

               B.Tech Electronics & Communication Engineering Seventh Semester



Date Time
MSCIT 301 Programming in Java 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MSCIT 302 Data Warehousing & Data Mining 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MSCIT 303 E-Commerce Technologies 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MSCIT 304 Principles of Management 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MSCIT 305A Artificial Intelligence 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MSCIT 306B Wireless Technology 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MTRE 101 Renewable Energy Sources 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTRE 102 Advanced Thermodynamics 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTRE 103 Numerical Methods 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTRE 104 Advanced Heat Transfer 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
MTRE 301  Bio / Gas / Bio Diesel Technology 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MTRE 302 Advanced Applications in Solar Energy Technology 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MTDC 101 Signal Theory 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTDC 102 Digital Communication System 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTDC 103 Satellite Communication 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTDC 104C Biomedical Electronics 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
MTDC 301 Mobile Communication 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MTDC 302A Telecommunication Switching & Networks 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MTSE 101 Advanced Structural Analysis 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTSE 102 Numerical Methods & Analysis 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTSE 103 Advanced Design of Concrete Structures 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTSE 104 Advanced Design of Steel Structures 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
MTSE 301 Finite Element Methods 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MTSE 302A Repair and Rehabilitation of Structures 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MTPS 101 Power System Analysis 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTPS 102 Advanced Power Electronics 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTPS 103 Power System Stability 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTPS 104A Power Generation Sources 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
MTPS 301B High Voltage Direct Current Transmission 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MTPS 302A Advanced Power System 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MTPE 101 Machining Science I 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTPE 102 Machining Science II 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTPE 103 Metal Forming 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTPE 104 Metrology & Computer Aided Inspection 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

M.Sc. IT Third Semester

    M.Tech Renewable Energy First Semester

      M.Tech Renewable Energy Third Semester

             M.Tech Digital Communication First Semester

                         M.Tech Digital Communication Third Semester

                 M.Tech Structural Engineering First Semester

                         M.Tech Structural Engineering Third Semester

M.Tech Power System First Semester

         M.Tech Power System Third Semester

                         M.Tech Production Engineering First Semester



Date Time
MTPE 301A Micro Electrical and Mechanical Systems  (MEMS) 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MTPE 301B Nano Technology 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MTTE 101 Statistical methods in Transportation Engineering 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTTE 102 Highway Materials 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTTE 103 Traffic Engineering 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTTE 104C Finite Element Method 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
MTTE 301 Pavement Maintenance and Management System 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MTTE 302 Transportation System Analysis 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

MTCS 101 Advanced Data Structures 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTCS 102 Software System Design 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTCS 103B Critical System Design 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTCS 104B Information System Security 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
MTCS 301 Parallel and Distributed Computing 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MTCS 302C Network System Design 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MTVD 101 Advanced Mathematics 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTVD 102 VLSI Design 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTVD 103 Digital System Design 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTVD 104B Micro-Electro-Mechanical -Systems (MEMS) 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
MTVD 301 Embedded System Design 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MTVD 302A VLSI Testing & Testability 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MTES 101 Optimization Techniques & Computer Application 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTES 102 Environmental Chemistry & Microbiology 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTES 103 Air Pollution 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTES 104A Solid Waste Management 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
MTEE 301 Environmental Impact Assessment 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MTEE 302 Industrial Waste Water Treatment Tec. 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MTAE 101 Advance Engineering Mathematics 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTAE 102 Advance Engines and Emission Control 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTAE 103 Automotive Chassis 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTAE 104 Automotive Transmission 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTAE 105 Automotive Electrical & Electronics 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTAE 106 Vehicle Body Engineering 20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time

                        M.Tech Transportation Engineering First Semester

                  M.Tech Production Engineering Third Semester

                           M.Tech Transportation Engineering Third Semester

M.Tech Computer Science First Semester

                  M.Tech Computer Science Third Semester

M.Tech VLSI Design First Semester

M.Tech VLSI Design Third Semester

                  M.Tech Environment Engineering First Semester

                     M.Tech Environment Engineering Third Semester

                        M.Tech Automobile Engineering First Semester

                     M.Tech Automobile Engineering Third Semester



MTAE 301 Advanced Theory of IC Engines 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MTAE 302 Vehicle Maintenance 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MTAE 303 Modern Automobile Accessories 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
MTTH 101 Advanced Fluid Mechanics 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTTH 102 Advanced Thermodynamics 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTTH 103 Numerical Methods 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MTTH 104 Advanced Heat Transfer 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BSCAG 101 Fundamentals of Horticulture  15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 102 Fundamentals of  Agronomy 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG  103 Fundamentals of  Soil Science  17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG  104 Agri Informatics 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 105 Rural Sociology & Educational Psychology 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 106 Agricultural Heritage 20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 107 Comprehension & Communication Skill in English 22.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 108 Human Values & Ethics (non gradial) 23.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 109 Elementary Mathematics 24.032021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BSCAG 301 Crop Production Technology - I (Kharif Crops) 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSCAG 302 Fundamentals of Plant Breeding 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSCAG 303 Agricultural Finance and Cooperation 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSCAG 304 Farm Machinery and Power 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSCAG 305 Production Technology for Vegetables and Spices 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSCAG 306 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSCAG 307 Statistical Methods 22.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSCAG 308 Ruminant Production & Management 23.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSCAG 309 Diseases of Field & Horticultural Crops & their Management-I 24.032021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BSCAG 310 Insect Ecology & Principles of Integrated Pest Management 25.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
BSCAG 501 Epidemiology & Principle of Integrated Diseases Management 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 502 Manure Fertilizer & Soil Fertility Management  16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 503 Pest of crops and stored grain & their management 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 504 Crop Improvement –  I  Kharif crops 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 505 Entrepreneurship Development & Business 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 506 Geo Informatics & Nanotechnology & Precisions Farming  20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 507 Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry 22.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 508 Renewable Energy and Green Technology 23.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 509 Intellectual Property Rights 24.032021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BSCAG 510 Agribusiness Management 25.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
MABM 101 Principles of Management and Organizational Behavior 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MABM 102 Agribusiness Environment and Policy 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MABM 103 Managerial Economics 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MABM 104 Managerial Accounting and Control 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MABM 105 Communication for Management and Business 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MABM 106 Marketing Management 20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MABM 107 Computers for Managers 22.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MABM 108 Operations Research 23.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

B.Sc Agriculture Third Semester

               M.Tech Thermal Engineering First Semester

B.Sc Agriculture First Semester

B.Sc Agriculture Fifth Semester

                      Agri-Business Management (ABM) First Semester



Date Time
MSFT 101 Food Chemistry & Nutrition 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MSFT 102 Food Microbiology 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MSFT 103 Technology of Cereals, Legumes& Oil Seeds 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MSFT 104 Fermented Foods & Beverages Technology 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
MSFT 105 Professional Communication 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
MSFT 301 Foods Safety, Quality Control & Management Systems 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MSFT 302 Applied Statistics 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MSFT 303 Technology of Spices, Condiments & Plantation Crops 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
MSFT 304 Baking Science & Technology 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
BHM 101 Food Production Foundation - I 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BHM 102 Food & Beverage Service 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BHM 103 Front Office Foundation - I 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BHM 104 Basic Housekeeping - I 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BHM 105 Catering Science 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BHM 106 Communication Skills 20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
BHM 301 Quantity Food Production 15.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BHM 302 Beverage Services 16.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BHM 303 Front Office Operations – I 17.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BHM 304 Hotel Housekeeping – I 18.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BHM 305 Basic Hotel Accounting 19.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM
BHM 306 Business Communication 20.03.2021 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Date Time
BHM 501 Advanced Food Production 15.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BHM 502 Advanced Food Services & Management 16.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BHM 503 Accommodation Management 17.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BHM 504 Research Methodology 18.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BHM 505 Environmental Studies 19.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
BHM 506 Yoga & Health Management 20.03.2021 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Date Time
DAESI - 101 Plant Protection and Pesticide Management 17.03.2021 10:00 AM -01:00 PM
DAESI - 102 Fertilizers, Fertilizers Application and its Acts and Rules 18.03.2021 10:00 AM -01:00 PM

                       Bachelor of Hotel Management (BHM) Fifth Semester

Diploma in Agriculture Extension  Service for Input Dealers(DAESI)

M.Sc Food Technology First Semester

M.Sc Food Technology Third Semester

                        Bachelor of Hotel Management (BHM) First Semester

                         Bachelor of Hotel Management (BHM) Third Semester


